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  2020 Events Diary 
 

January 
 

13-15 January Fresh Streams Conference www.freshstreams.net  

18-25 January Week of Prayer for Christian Unity – 
Unusual Kindness 

www.ctbi.org.uk  

27 January Holocaust Memorial Day – Stand 
Together 

www.hmd.org.uk  

   

February 
 

9 February BWA Day www.bwanet.org  

9 February BMS World Mission Day of Prayer www.bmsworldmission.org  

9 February Racial Justice Sunday www.ctbi.org.uk  

16 February Student Sunday www.movement.org.uk/resources/student-sunday  

23 February Poverty Action Sunday www.church-poverty.org.uk/sunday 

24 February – 8 March Fairtrade Fortnight www.fairtrade.org.uk  

24-26 February WEBA Ministers’ Conference www.webassoc.org.uk  

   

March 
 

6 March World Day of Prayer – Rise! Take 
Your Mat and Walk 

www.wwdp.org.uk  

8 March International Women’s Day www.internationalwomensday.com  

17-18 March Baptist Union Council www.baptist.org.uk/council  

22 March Mothering Sunday  

   

April 
 

10 April Good Friday  

13 April Easter Sunday  

   

May 
 

8-10 May Baptist Assembly, Bournemouth www.baptistassembly.org.uk  

10-16 May Christian Aid Week www.christianaid.org.uk  

11-17 May Marriage Week www.marriage-week.org.uk  

21-31 May Thy Kingdom Come prayer initiative www.thykingdomcome.global  

31 May Pentecost  

   

June 
 

6-7 June The Big Lunch www.thebiglunch.com  

7 June Environment Sunday www.arocha.org.uk  

15-21 June Refugee Week www.refugeeweek.org.uk  

21 June Father’s Day  
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July 
 

19 July Sea Sunday www.missiontoseafarers.org/sea-sunday  

22-26 July Together 2020: Baptist World 
Alliance Celebration (Rio de Janeiro, 
Brazil) 

www.bwa2020.org  

   

August 
 

23 August International Day of Remembrance 
of the Victims of Slavery and the 
Transatlantic Slave Trade 

www.slaveryremembrance.org  

   

September 
 

1 September – 4 October Creation Time www.ctbi.org.uk  
www.ecen.org  

13 September Education Sunday www.cte.org.uk  

20 September Peacemaking Sunday www.jointpublicissues.org.uk  

   

October 
 

11 October (TBC) Homeless Sunday www.housingjustice.org.uk  

11-17 October (TBC) Prisons Week www.prisonsweek.org  

21-22 October Baptist Union Council www.baptist.org.uk/council  

18-25 October One World Week www.oneworldweek.org  

   

November 
 

2 November Baptist Women’s World Day of 
Prayer 

www.bwawd.org  

8 November Remembrance Sunday  

8-15 November  Interfaith Week www.interfaithweek.org  

17 November European Pray Day for Schools www.prayforschools.org  

   

December 
 

1 December World Aids Day www.worldaidsday.org  

10 December Human Rights Day www.un.org/events/humanrights  

25 December Christmas Day  

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

Faith and Society Team, Baptist Union of Great Britain, Baptist House, PO Box 44, 129 Broadway, Didcot OX11 8RT 
Tel: 01235 517700   Email: faithandsociety@baptist.org.uk    Website: www.baptist.org.uk  

The Baptist Union of Great Britain (BUGB) is changing its legal status from a charitable unincorporated association to a charitable incorporated 
organisation (CIO).  From 1 January 2020, BUGB will operate as a CIO with registered charity number 1181392. 
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